
1 LRMLDUY

2 DKEIMIR RULLY H8  48 48

3 AGEDIOR KILIM 10F 39 87

4 QPTETEV DRAGEOIR 8A  86 173

5 PEEETOV QAT C7  19 192

6 REMPARU REVOTEE B8  38 230

7 CINMIJR YPREAU 12H 34 264

8 CEENNER MEIJI K11 26 290

9 DIEPFUW ENCRINE 15G 30 320

10 IDLFAPU EWE 13B 24 344

11 LIZTADS PEUF D12 26 370

12 ALDCADS ZIST E11 45 415

13 CEIADDL JASA 14K 26 441

14 LMNEO[S CADDIE O10 48 489

15 TEBEEES EMuLONS I2  71 560

16 ETOVNNX EMBETEES 3H  72 632

17 RBONNNV TEX 4K  41 673

18 VAFNONS BREN H1  25 698

19 ANOFHAU VASONS O1  30 728

20 NOALUAU FOHN 5L  28 756

21 LUAAULS NOS 6M  25 781

22 LTAGLUU SUAI 13H 27 808

23 HARLIU[ LUTAGE E3  14 822

HUILeR D1  33 855

Coup

dimanche 19 décembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


